Training and capacity building on electrical 

safety measures and health & hygiene. 
1      20,000.00             20,000.00 

Subtotal (INR)     232785.00  

Contingency cost @ of 2%                  4656.00  

Total Grand Amount (INR)               237441.00  

Total amount in words: Two lakh Thirty-Seven thousand Four Hundred Forty-One only. 

Annexure 1- Document of Community Consultation at Village Jaru 

Tribal Development Plan –Silli Grid Sub Station @ 
(Chordera, Block-Silli, Zone – I Ranchi 

34 | P a g e  

Annexure 2- Document of State Consultation with TWC for TPDP